
＊英語プレゼンテーション

【重要】各クラス指定の教科書を購入すること。

科目名 担当者 テキストNo. 教科書 出版社

文１ ０３ 英語P Hanks, Jeffrey Wilson RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

文１ ０４ 英語P Rowles, Phillip RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

文１ ０５ 英語P 町　沙恵子 RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

文１ ０６ 英語P Mahoney, Jon RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

文１ ０７ 英語P Beck, Daniel Lee RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文１ ０８ 英語P Shelesh, Omar RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

文１ ０９ 英語P TANG,KEVIN RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文１ １０ 英語P 松田　奈利子 RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

文１ １１ 英語P SMART,BENJAMIN - 購入不要

文１ １２ 英語P Rappeneker, Joshua RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文１ １３ 英語P Minshull, Russell - 購入不要

文１ １４ 英語P 吉岡　愛子 RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

文１ １５ 英語P Dutch, Jeremiah B. RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

文１ １６ 英語P Brown, Tracy-Ann RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文１ １７ 英語P Green, Michael C. RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文１ １８ 英語P Blumenstock, Alex - 購入不要

文１ １９ 英語P YOSHIDA,AMANDA JILL RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文１ ２０ 英語P Mason, Sarah Louise RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文１ ２１ 英語P 菅沼　文子 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文１ ２２ 英語P 小林　美文 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文２ ０３ 英語P Fondevilla, Herbeth - 購入不要

文２ ０４ 英語P Green, Michael C. RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文２ ０５ 英語P Reisel, Mary - 購入不要

文２ ０６ 英語P 堀山　敦子 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文２ ０７ 英語P Pablo, James RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文２ ０８ 英語P Berninger, George RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

文２ ０９ 英語P 松田　奈利子 RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

文２ １０ 英語P Brown, Tracy-Ann RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文２ １１ 英語P Johnston, Kregg RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文２ １２ 英語P Davies, Huw - 購入不要

文２ １３ 英語P Tyner, Andrew RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文２ １４ 英語P Smith, Robert RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

文２ １５ 英語P Brown, Andrew Gregory - 購入不要

文２ １６ 英語P Mabe, Kathryn RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

文２ １７ 英語P Blumenstock, Alex - 購入不要

文２ １８ 英語P 堀口　優子 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

文２ １９ 英語P Arndt, Jason RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

文２ ２０ 英語P Hart Ian RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

文２ ２１ 英語P 町　沙恵子 RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

済 ０３ 英語P Hasstedt, Marc RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

済 ０４ 英語P Davies, Huw - 購入不要

済 ０５ 英語P Brown, Andrew Gregory - 購入不要

済 ０６ 英語P Paterson, Robert D. - 購入不要

済 ０７ 英語P Asquith, Steven M. RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage
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済 ０８ 英語P Dutch, Jeremiah B. RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

済 ０９ 英語P Cooper, Christopher RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

済 １０ 英語P 藤野　佳子 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 １１ 英語P Spivak, Robert RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 １２ 英語P 若杉　莉末 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 １３ 英語P Shatunova, Olesya RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

済 １４ 英語P 仲沢　淳子 RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

済 １５ 英語P TRAN,THI NGOC PHUONG RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 １６ 英語P 山本　伍紀 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 １７ 英語P Pollard, Kim Louise RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 １８ 英語P Selman, Alexander L. - 購入不要

済 １９ 英語P Pijanowska, Marta RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 ２０ 英語P McCoy, Patrick Dennis RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 ２１ 英語P 楠　浩恵 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 ２２ 英語P Rooks, Justin Robert RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

済 ２３ 英語P Pudelek, Jack Simon RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 ２４ 英語P 髙田　由貴代 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 ２５ 英語P Farmer, James Andrew RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 ２６ 英語P Mahoney, Jon RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

済 ２７ 英語P 堀山　敦子 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 ２８ 英語P 松田　真木 RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

済 ２９ 英語P Lees, Michelle RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 ３０ 英語P 山崎　陽子 RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

済 ３１ 英語P 吉岡　愛子 RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

済 ３２ 英語P 並木　一美 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

済 ３３ 英語P 細田　菜穂子 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

理 ０２ 英語P 桑村　和孝 RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

理 ０３ 英語P 髙田　由貴代 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

理 ０４ 英語P Tyner, Andrew RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

理 ０５ 英語P Morel, Robert C. RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

理 ０６ 英語P Ryczek, Matthew Laurent RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

理 ０７ 英語P Koike, Anita - 購入不要

理 ０８ 英語P Brown, Tracy-Ann RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

理 ０９ 英語P 楠　浩恵 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

理 １０ 英語P 藤原　弥生 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

理 １１ 英語P Geluso, Joseph M. RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

理 １２ 英語P 桐生　直幸 RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

理 １３ 英語P 清水　真紀子 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

理 １４ 英語P 関　佳奈 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 ０３ 英語P Murray, Jason RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

社 ０４ 英語P 若杉　莉末 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 ０５ 英語P Lees, Michelle RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 ０６ 英語P Rappeneker, Joshua RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 ０７ 英語P Pijanowska, Marta RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 ０８ 英語P McCoy, Patrick Dennis RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 ０９ 英語P Reisel, Mary - 購入不要

社 １０ 英語P Ueno, Aviva RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

社 １１ 英語P 馬上　紗矢香 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 １２ 英語P Thomas, Kevin RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge



科目名 担当者 テキストNo. 教科書 出版社クラス番号

社 １３ 英語P YAMADA,NAOMI C. F. - 購入不要

社 １４ 英語P 狩俣　恵美 RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

社 １５ 英語P 仲沢　淳子 RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

社 １６ 英語P Mattson, Christopher RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 １７ 英語P Erdelyi, Tanya RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 １８ 英語P Kathryn Jurns RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

社 １９ 英語P Beck, Daniel Lee RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 ２０ 英語P Shelesh, Omar RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

社 ２１ 英語P Vaughan, Robert Alexander RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 ２２ 英語P BAE,AHRAN ELLIE RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

社 ２３ 英語P 津田　敦子 - 購入不要

社 ２４ 英語P 岩井　季緒 RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

法 ０４ 英語P YOSHIDA,AMANDA JILL RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 ０５ 英語P Wistner, Brian - 購入不要

法 ０６ 英語P Selman, Alexander L. - 購入不要

法 ０７ 英語P Pollard, Kim Louise RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 ０８ 英語P Prentice, Malcolm C. - 購入不要

法 ０９ 英語P Haga, Satchie RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 １０ 英語P Peragine, Michael RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

法 １１ 英語P Hadingham, Oliver Edward RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 １２ 英語P Clarke, Jason RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 １３ 英語P 山岡　眞希子 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 １４ 英語P Mok, Jeffrey - 購入不要

法 １５ 英語P Morel, Robert C. RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 １６ 英語P Hasstedt, Marc RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

法 １７ 英語P White, John Paul RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

法 １８ 英語P 村野　緑 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 １９ 英語P 川﨑　貴子 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 ２０ 英語P 上原　正博 - 購入不要

法 ２１ 英語P Thomas, Kevin RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

法 ２２ 英語P TANG,KEVIN RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 ２３ 英語P Aoki, Quenby Hoffman RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 ２４ 英語P Minshull, Russell - 購入不要

法 ２５ 英語P Dutch, Jeremiah B. RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

法 ２６ 英語P Takada-Latchford, Jason P. - 購入不要

法 ２７ 英語P 関戸　冬彦 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

法 ２８ 英語P 池上　俊彦 - 購入不要

法 ２９ 英語P 山崎　陽子 RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

営 ０６ 英語P Kathryn Jurns RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

営 ０７ 英語P 並木　一美 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

営 ０８ 英語P Lees, Michelle RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

営 ０９ 英語P Pijanowska, Marta RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

営 １０ 英語P BAE,AHRAN ELLIE RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

営 １１ 英語P Shelesh, Omar RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

営 １２ 英語P TRAN,THI NGOC PHUONG RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

営 １３ 英語P Woodward, Heather RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

営 １４ 英語P Connell, Timothy - 購入不要

営 １５ 英語P YAMADA,NAOMI C. F. - 購入不要

営 １６ 英語P Belobrovy, Anna RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage



科目名 担当者 テキストNo. 教科書 出版社クラス番号

営 １７ 英語P Murray, Jason RIK506 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

営 １８ 英語P 堀山　敦子 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

営 １９ 英語P 松田　真木 RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

異 ０５ 英語P Tyner, Andrew RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

異 ０６ 英語P Spivak, Robert RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

異 ０７ 英語P Johnston, Kregg RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

異 ０８ 英語P Berninger, George RIK047 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

異 ０９ 英語P Barker, Bradley James RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

異 １０ 英語P TANG,KEVIN RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

異 １１ 英語P 馬上　紗矢香 RIK507 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

観 ０２ 英語P Kathryn Jurns RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

観 ０３ 英語P Ryczek, Matthew Laurent RNK201 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

観 ０４ 英語P 津田　敦子 - 購入不要

観 ０５ 英語P Koike, Anita - 購入不要

観 ０６ 英語P Pollard, Kim Louise RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

観 ０７ 英語P Steven Lim RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

観 ０８ 英語P BAE,AHRAN ELLIE RNK201 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

観 ０９ 英語P White, John Paul RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

観 １０ 英語P Takada-Latchford, Jason P. - 購入不要

観 １１ 英語P Prentice, Malcolm C. - 購入不要

観 １２ 英語P SMART,BENJAMIN - 購入不要

観 １３ 英語P Ueno, Aviva RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

観 １４ 英語P West, Travis RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

観 １５ 英語P Woodward, Heather RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

観 １６ 英語P 須藤　真季 RNK201 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

観 １７ 英語P 窪田　裕江 RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

観 １８ 英語P 東後　昌弘 RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

コ ０２ 英語P Obara, Diane RNK201 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

コ ０３ 英語P Prentice, Malcolm C. - 購入不要

コ ０４ 英語P 東後　昌弘 RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

コ ０５ 英語P Steven Lim RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

コ ０６ 英語P West, Travis RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

コ ０７ 英語P Peragine, Michael RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

コ ０８ 英語P Clarke, Jason RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

コ ０９ 英語P Curran, Paul RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

コ １０ 英語P Vaughan, Robert Alexander RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

コ １１ 英語P Cooper, Christopher RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

コ １２ 英語P White, John Paul RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

コ １３ 英語P Ryczek, Matthew Laurent RNK201 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

コ １４ 英語P 津田　敦子 - 購入不要

コ １５ 英語P 須藤　真季 RNK201 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

コ １６ 英語P 小暮　正人 RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

コ １７ 英語P 窪田　裕江 RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

現 ０３ 英語P Woodward, Heather RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

現 ０４ 英語P Minshull, Russell - 購入不要

現 ０５ 英語P 東後　昌弘 RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

現 ０６ 英語P Hasstedt, Marc RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

現 ０７ 英語P Hennessy, Jonathan M. RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

現 ０８ 英語P Takada-Latchford, Jason P. - 購入不要



科目名 担当者 テキストNo. 教科書 出版社クラス番号

現 ０９ 英語P Ueno, Aviva RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

現 １０ 英語P Obara, Diane RNK201 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

現 １１ 英語P Morel, Robert C. RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

現 １２ 英語P Thomas, Kevin RNK201 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

現 １３ 英語P Cooper, Christopher RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

現 １４ 英語P Koike, Anita - 購入不要

現 １５ 英語P 藤野　佳子 RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

現 １６ 英語P 狩俣　恵美 RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

ス ０２ 英語P Rooks, Justin Robert RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

ス ０３ 英語P 種市　瑛 RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

ス ０４ 英語P Belobrovy, Anna RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

ス ０５ 英語P Mason, Sarah Louise RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

ス ０６ 英語P Green, Michael C. RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

ス ０７ 英語P Barker, Bradley James RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

ス ０８ 英語P Pudelek, Jack Simon RNK203 Speaking of Speech: Premium edition Cengage

ス ０９ 英語P Connell, Timothy - 購入不要

ス １０ 英語P 長谷川　アリソン RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage

ス １１ 英語P 松田　真木 RNK201 Present Yourself 2: Viewpoints (2nd edition) Cambridge

ス １２ 英語P 岩井　季緒 RNK202 Ready to Present: A Guide to Better Presentations Cengage


